13.00 H -
13.07 H -

13.10H -

13.15H -

13.20H -

13.27 H -

1330 H -

13.40H -

13.47 H -

13.55H -

14.05 H -
1412 H -
14.20 H -

1430 H -

1435 H -

1445H -

1455 H -
15.02 H -
15.12 H -

PEPSI BLACK U20 TRIALS
PEPSI BLACK NATIONAL TRIALS

SATURDAY 21 MAY 2022

Cote d'Or National Sports Complex

PROGRAMME - DAY 1

110 M HURDLES - u20 - MEN
110 M HURDLES - u20 - MEN
HIGH JUMP - u20 - MEN
HIGH JUMP - 20+ - MEN
DISCUS - u20 - WOMEN
DISCUS - 20+ - WOMEN
100 M HURDLES - u20 - WOMEN
100 M HURDLES - u20 - WOMEN
TRIPLE JUMP - 20 + - WOMEN
TRIPLE JUMP - u20 - WOMEN
400 M - u20 - WOMEN
400 M - u20 - WOMEN
400 M - 20+ - WOMEN
SHOT PUT - u20 - MEN
SHOT PUT - 20+ - MEN
400 M - u20 - MEN
400 M - u20 - MEN
400 M - u20 - MEN
400 M - 20+ - MEN
HIGH JUMP - u20 - WOMEN
1500 M - u20 - WOMEN
1500 M - 20+ - WOMEN
1500 M - 20+ - MEN
1500 M - u20 - MEN
DISCUS - u20 - MEN
DISCUS - 20+ - MEN
TRIPLE JUMP - 20+ - MEN
SHOT PUT - u20 - WOMEN
SHOT PUT - 20+ - WOMEN
100 M - u20 - WOMEN
100 M - u20 - WOMEN

100 M - u20 - WOMEN

Round 1
Round 1

Round 1
Round 1

Round 1
Round 1

Round 1
Round 1
Round 1

Round 1
Round 1
Round 1

Heat 1
Heat 2

FINAL
TRIAL

FINAL
TRIAL

Heat 1
Heat 2

TRIAL
FINAL

Heat 1
Heat 2

TRIAL
FINAL
TRIAL

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3

TRIAL
FINAL

FINAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
FINAL
FINAL
TRIAL
TRIAL
FINAL
TRIAL

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3



15.20 H
15.27 H
15.35H

15.45H

16.10 H
16.20 H

16.30 H
16.40 H

16.50 H

17.00 H
17.00 H

100 M
100 M
100 M

5000 M
5000 M
5000 M
5000 M

110 M HURDLES
100 M HURDLES

400 M
400 M

100 M

10 000 M WALK
5 000 M WALK

u20
u20
u20

u20
u20
20+
20+

u20
u20

u20
u20

u20

u20
u20

MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN

MEN
WOMEN

MEN
WOMEN

MEN

MEN
WOMEN

Round 1
Round 1
Round 1

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3

FINAL
FINAL
TRIAL
TRIAL

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL

FINAL
FINAL



PEPSI BLACK U20 TRIALS

PEPSI BLACK NATIONAL TRIALS
S
MAA SATURDAY 28 MAY 2022

A3

Cote d'Or National Sports Complex

PROGRAMME - DAY 2

13.00H - POLE VAULT - u20 - WOMEN FINAL
-  POLE VAULT - 20+ - WOMEN TRIAL
13.05H - 400 M HURDLES - u20 - MEN Round 1 Heat 1
-  HAMMER - 20+ - WOMEN TRIAL
- HAMMER - u20 - WOMEN FINAL
13.12 H - 400 M HURDLES - u20 - MEN Round 1 Heat 2
13.20 H - 400 M HURDLES - 20+ - MEN TRIAL
13.30H - 400 M HURDLES - u20 - WOMEN FINAL
13.35 H -  LONG JUMP - 20+ - MEN TRIAL
- LONG JUMP - u20 - MEN FINAL
13.40H - 200M - u20 - WOMEN Round1 Heat1l
13.47 H - 200 M - u20 - WOMEN Round 1 Heat 2
13.55H - 200M - u20 - WOMEN Round1 Heat 3
- 200 M - 20+ - WOMEN TRIAL
- JAVELIN - u20 - WOMEN FINAL
- JAVELIN - 20+ - WOMEN TRIAL
1405 H - 200 M - u20 - MEN Round 1 Heat 1
14.12 H - 200M - u20 - MEN Round1 Heat 2
14.20 H - 200 M - u20 - MEN Round 1 Heat 3
14.27 H - 200 M - 20+ - MEN TRIAL
-  POLE VAULT - 20+ - MEN TRIAL
- POLE VAULT - u20 - MEN FINAL
14.40 H - 800M - u20 - WOMEN FINAL
- 800 M - 20+ - WOMEN TRIAL
14.47 H - 800 M - 20+ - MEN TRIAL
14.55H - 800M - u20 - MEN FINAL
- LONG JUMP - u20 - WOMEN FINAL
-  LONG JUMP - 20+ - WOMEN TRIAL
- HAMMER - u20 - MEN FINAL
-  HAMMER - 20+ - MEN TRIAL
15.05H - 3000MS/C - u20 - MEN FINAL
- JAVELIN - u20 - MEN FINAL

- JAVELIN - 20+ - MEN TRIAL



15.20 H

15.30 H
15.40 H

15.45H

16.30 H

400 M HURDLES

200 M
200 M

10 000 M
10 000 M
10 000 M
10 000 M

4 X100 M

u20

u20
u20

u20
20+
u20
20+

MEN

WOMEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN & WOMEN

FINAL

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
TRIAL
FINAL
TRIAL

11.05.202:



